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Amadeus Sell Connect Pricing Policy (Jan - Jun 2020)

Amadeus Sell Connect (Per Month Sign 1,770,000

Note: Payment must be done for periods of six months in advance(JAN-JUN and JUL-DEC).

Number of current signs

]

Please select number of signs to be added/or removed:

Add or remove signs -

At the beginning of each period you must first pay your six-month invoice and then ADD or REMOVE
your desired sign(s).

Proceed to checkout > | (
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Product Name: Amadeus Sell Connect
Trace Number:

Order Status:

Six Months

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
SALES TAX

CREDIT

INVOICE TOTAL

PAID AMOUNT

BALANCE DUE

Financial Details

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (IRR) AMOUNT (IRR)

36

63,720,000 IRR
43,758,000 IRR
1,796,580 IRR

4,125,000 IRR

17,633,580 IRR

0IRR

17,633,580 IRR
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Duration: Jan 2020 - Jun 2020
Order Date: 6/1/2020

1,770,000 63,720,000

ol aSis gac S oyl adS b jl sy

B

do iU

H ‘ Pay now ‘

Current Balance (Credit): 4 125000 IRR
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Financial Details

Product Name: Amadeus Sell Connect Duration: Jan 2020 - Jun 2020

Trace Number: 12416 Order Date: 1/1/2020

Order Status: Paid

DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (IRR) AMOUNT (IRR})
6

Six Months 3 1,770,000 63,720,000

SUBTOTAL 63,720,000 IRR
DISCOUNT 43,758,000 IRR
TAX 1,796,580 IRR
CREDIT 4,125,000 IRR

INVOICE TOTAL

PAID AMOUNT

BALANCE DUE

17,633,580 IRR

17,633,580 IRR

0IRR
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30/M12/2019 Amadeus Sell Connect Add Sign 172020 - 6/2020 161799559090 11,575,800 Done
30/12/2019 Amadeus Sell Connect Add Sign 1/2020 - 6/2020 161799291352 1,927,300 Done
29/12/12019 Amadeus Sell Connect Remaove Sign 172020 - 6/2020 1A2019122912513 - 9,646,500 Done
29/12/2019 Amadeus Sell Connect Six Months 172020 - 6/2020 161767434039 15,315,800 Done
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